
DEBRA Events 2023

April

July

October

February

May 

August

November

March June

September (continued)

September December

1-28

1-3019

4

6

9-10

10

16

2

10

17

22-24

14

20

29

28

20 1-30

17

6

4

22&24

7-11

15

14&15

15

28-30

31

7

Sierra Nevada Trek, 
Spain 

Bath Half Marathon

Kiltwalk, Dundee

Swimming Virtual 
Challenge 

280,000 Step 
Challenge

Sporting Quiz, 
Glasgow

DEBRA Skydive, 
Salisbury

Great South Run, 
Portsmouth

Fight Night, London

Virtual Knitting 
Challenge

Swinley Forest Golf 
Days, Berkshire

Little Aston Golf Day,
West Midlands

Kiltwalk, Aberdeen

24 Peaks, 
Lake District 

The Berkshire Golf Day

Christmas Olympic 
Park Run, London 

Great Chefs Dinner, 
London

Thames Path 
Challenge

Buckinghamshire
Golf Day, Bucks

Great North Run, 
Newcastle

Richmond RunFest, 
Kew Gardens

Parallel Windsor

Royal Birkdale Golf 
Day, Merseyside

UK Coast to Coast 
Cycle Swim Serpentine, 

London

1

2

5

23

26

30

Richmond Run Fest,
Kew Gardens

London Landmarks 
Half Marathon

Hankley Common 
Golf Day, Surrey

London Marathon

St George’s Hill Golf 
Day, Surrey

Kiltwalk, Glasgow

7

12-14

13-14

Great Birmingham 
Run

Members Weekend, 
Drayton Manor

Jurassic Coast 
Challenge

Edinburgh Kiltwalk 

DEBRA Business 
Network, London

DEBRA Business 
Network, London

New Zealand Golf 
Day, Surrey

12 Surbiton Golf Day, 
Surrey

9 Overstone Park Golf
Day, Northamptonshire

TBC Sporting Celebrity 
Lunch, London

May (continued)

10 Bearwood Lakes
Golf Day, Berkshire

16 DEBRA Dinner, Reed 
Smith O�  ces, London 

23&25 JCB Golf Days, 
Sta� ordshire

1-30 Distance Virtual 
Challenge

24

28

30

EJ Churchill Shoot, 
Buckinghamshire

Ride London

Ferndown Golf Day, 
Dorset


