DEBRA Events 2023

B



February

1-28 280,000 Step Challenge

March

19 Sporting Quiz, Glasgow ∰ ∰ 2

29 DEBRA Business Network, London

April

1	Richmond Run Fest, Kew Gardens	<u> </u>
2	London Landmarks Half Marathon	-
5	Hankley Common Golf Day, Surrey	ه ح
23	London Marathon	_
26	St George's Hill Golf Day, Surrey	٩٧
30	Kiltwalk, Glasgow	

May

7	Great Birmingham Run	<u>_</u>
12-14	Members Weekend, Drayton Manor	ÐC
13-14	Jurassic Coast Challenge	Ŷ
16	DEBRA Dinner, Reed Smith Offices, London	
23&25	JCB Golf Days, Staffordshire	^()
24	EJ Churchill Shoot, Buckinghamshire	-@
28	Ride London	<u>A</u>

Μ	la۱	(conti	nued

30 Ferndown Golf Day,

June

1-30	Swimming Virtual Challenge	***
4	Kiltwalk, Aberdeen	<u>_</u>
9	Overstone Park Golf Day, Northamptonshire	
12	Surbiton Golf Day, Surrey	<u>^</u>
22-24	UK Coast to Coast Cycle	4 6

July

2	Parallel Windsor	Ŷ
7-11	Sierra Nevada Trek, Spain	\$
10	Bearwood Lakes Golf Day, Berkshire	<u>∧</u> ()
14&15	DEBRA Skydive, Salisbury	¢
28-30	24 Peaks, Lake District	Ŷ

August

7	Buckinghamshire Golf Day, Bucks	<u>ل م</u>
20	Kiltwalk, Dundee	-A
22&24	Swinley Forest Golf Days, Berkshire	<u>م (</u>
September		

1-30 Distance Virtual Challenge

Ŷ

September (continued)

4	Great Chefs Dinner, London	☆
6	Little Aston Golf Day, West Midlands	
9-10	Thames Path Challenge	Ŷ
10	Great North Run, Newcastle	<u>_</u>
10	Richmond RunFest, Kew Gardens	
14	Royal Birkdale Golf Day, Merseyside	<u>∧</u> ()
16	Swim Serpentine, London	***
17	Edinburgh Kiltwalk	
20	DEBRA Business Network, London	
28	New Zealand Golf Day, Surrey	

October

твс	Sporting Celebrity Lunch, London	
15	Bath Half Marathon	<u>F</u>
15	Great South Run, Portsmouth	-
31	The Berkshire Golf Day	

November

1-30	Virtual Knitting Challenge	Ŷ
17	Fight Night, London	

December

6	Christmas Olympic
	Park Run, London

<u>_</u>